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E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category
Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Bhubaneswar Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Bhubaneswar Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Bhubaneswar Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Bhubaneswar Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Bhubaneswar Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Bhubaneswar Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Bhubaneswar Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Bhubaneswar Technology)
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OPEN

OPEN
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(including
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(including
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Gender-Neutral
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(including
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Gender-Neutral
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Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M. Tech. in Structural
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech in Transportation
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))
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ST
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OPEN
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EWS
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SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS
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OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

677

990

12801

18771

1982

3402

4582

2375

3561

12758

20984

2011

4940

7667

2592

1473

13624

21738

2050

4734

1720
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Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhubaneswar

Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Environmental
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Female-only
(including
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(including
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(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

3478

910

1702

3119

74

309

3584

910

2564
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74
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